Maritime:
ScrubberMonitor Solution
Taking care of water is our legacy
Hach® knows water. We have dedicated nearly a century to
helping our customers find the best water analysis solutions
for their needs. Our exhaust gas cleaning washwater
monitoring systems build on that foundation to provide
solutions for the maritime industry and environment.

hach.com
4 Maritime: ScrubberMonitor Solution
Order Information
Analyzers
LZH409.99.00100 ScrubberMonitor SM100: pH, Conductivity
LZH409.99.00200 ScrubberMonitor SM200: Turbidity
LZH409.99.00300 ScrubberMonitor SM300: pH, Conductivity,Turbidity
LZH409.99.00400 ScrubberMonitor SM400: Turbidity, PAH
LZH409.99.00500 ScrubberMonitor SM500: pH, Conductivity, Turbidity, PAH
LZH409.99.00600 ScrubberMonitor SM600: pH, Turbidity
LZH409.99.00700 ScrubberMonitor SM700: pH, Turbidity, PAH
LZH409.99.00800 ScrubberMonitor SM800: pH
Parts and Accessories
APPS10011887 Pump including flexi hose and flanges for ScrubberMonitor cabinets
APPS10011888 De-bubbler including tubing and pressure relief valves for ScrubberMonitor cabinets
YAB019 SC1000/SC1500 Internal 0/4-20 mA Analog Output Card